
First Name Last Name Guest Of First NameGuest Of Last Name
AARON ANNABLE AARON ANNABLE
Marc Aubin Marc Aubin
Michele Boomhower Michele Boomhower
Ted Brady Ted Brady
Kevin Coy Kevin Coy
Carolyn Crook Carolyn Crook
Chris Dingman Chris Dingman
Marc Dixon Marc Dixon
Garry Douglas Garry Douglas
Casey Durst Casey Durst
Guy Fortin Guy Fortin
Renee Gowing Renee Gowing
Tim Hoeffner Tim Hoeffner
Charles Hunter Charles Hunter
Chris Jolly Chris Jolly
david jukins david jukins
Nancy Kelly Nancy Kelly
Gerry Kolaitis Gerry Kolaitis
Mike Leahy Mike Leahy
Janet Lee Janet Lee
Bob Leore Bob Leore
Eric McCrossin Eric McCrossin
Melissa Miller Melissa Miller
J. Jeffrey Munger J. Jeffrey Munger
Costa Pappis Costa Pappis
Marygrace Parker Marygrace Parker
Christopher Parker Christopher Parker
Carlos Pena Carlos Pena
Bethany Remmers Bethany Remmers
Kelly Rodgers-SturgeonKelly Rodgers-Sturgeon
John Rondinaro John Rondinaro
Serge Routhier Serge Routhier
Karen Songhurst Karen Songhurst
Susan Spinella Susan Spinella
Anne Stubbs Anne Stubbs
Michael Tamilia Michael Tamilia
Roger Thompson Roger Thompson
Kevin Weeks Kevin Weeks
Lynn Weiskopf Lynn Weiskopf
Z Kris Wisniewski Z Kris Wisniewski
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Company Email Address Work Phone
Consulate General of Canada aaron.annable@international.gc.ca 617-247-5120
Transport Canada marc.aubin@tc.gc.ca 613-949-7283
Chittenden County MPO mboomhower@ccmpo.org 802-660-4071 x. 15
Senator Patrick Leahy's Office ted_brady@leahy.senate.gov 802 863-2512
U.S. Customs and Border Protection kevin.s.coy@dhs.gov 802-868-2778
Transport Canada carolyn.crook@tc.gc.ca 613-998-1918
FHWA christopher.dingman@dot.gov 517-702-1830
FHWA marc.dixon@dot.gov 302-734-5323
North Country Chamber of Commerce gfdoug@hotmail.com 518-563-1000
U.S. Customs and Border Protection casey.durst@dhs.gov 802-527-3301
Quebec Region, Canada Border Services Agencyguy.fortin@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca 450-246-5405
Transport Canada renee.gowing@tc.gc.ca 613-949-9192
Michigan Dept. of Transportation hoeffnert@michigan.gov 517-373-6672
RailAmerica, Inc. charles.hunter@railamerca.com 802-527-3434
FHWA christopher.jolly@dot.gov 802 828 4572
capital district transportation committee djukins@cdtcmpo.org 518-458-2161
Monteregie District, Canada Border Services AgencyNancy.Kelly@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca 450-246-4026
VIA Rail Canada gerry_kolaitis@viarail.ca 514 -871 -6169
Canada Border Services Agency Mike.Leahy@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca 613-954-1132
Federal Railroad Administration janet.lee@dot.gov 617-494-3990
Transport Canada bob.leore@tc.gc.ca 613-990-3829
Canada Border Services Agency eric.mccrossin@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca 001-613-954-7593
Whatcom Council of Governments melissa@wcog.org 360-676-6974
US Senator Bernard Sanders jeff_munger@sanders.senate.gov 802-862-6659
Vermont Agency of Transportation costa.pappis@state.vt.us 802-828-5790
I-95 Corridor Coalition i95mgp@ttlc.net 518-852-4083
Vermont Rail Action Network christopher@railvermont.org (802) 536-4607
Federal Highway Administration carlos.pena@dot.gov 207-622-8350
Northwest Regional Planning Commission bethany@nrpcvt.com 802-524-5958
Department of Transportation - New Brunswickkelly.rodgers-sturgeon@gnb.ca (506) 444-4356
NYSDOT jrondinaro@dot.state.ny.us 518-457-6700
Transports-QuÄbec serge.routhier@mtq.gouv.qc.ca 418 646-6416 - 2291
Vermont Agency of Transportation karen.songhurst@state.vt.us 802-828-1078
US Customs and Border Protection susan.spinella@dhs.gov 206-553-6944 x1903
Coalition of Northeastern Governors (CONEG)adsconeg@sso.org 202-624-8450
CN tamilia@cn.ca 204-235-2743
FHWA - Vermont roger.thompson@dot.gov 802-828-4575
U.S. Customs & Border Protection kevin.weeks@dhs.gov 617-565-6208
New York State Department of Transportationlweiskopf@dot.state.ny.us 518-457-2320
EBTC ebtc@att.ne 517-775-9520
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